April 10, 2015

## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2295

That the House recede from its amendments as printed on pages 1175 and 1176 of the Senate Journal and pages 1408 and 1409 of the House Journal and that Engrossed Senate Bill No. 2295 be amended as follows:

- Page 1, line 9, remove "services in accordance with the"
- Page 1, line 10, remove "individual's education"
- Page 1, line 23, replace "Rehabilitating" with "Under verbal, standing, or written orders, except in the case of providing services in a clinical setting which requires written orders, rehabilitating"
- Page 2, line 1, replace "Rehabilitating" with "Under verbal, standing, or written orders, except in the case of providing services in a clinical setting which requires written orders, rehabilitating"
- Page 2, line 6, remove "or"
- Page 2, line 7, after "g." insert "Providing injury screening or physician extender services; or h."
- Page 2, line 10, after "means" insert "any moderate or vigorous"
- Page 2, line 11, replace ". including" with "during"
- Page 2, line 12, after the second underscored comma insert "performance arts, stretching,"
- Page 2, line 12, remove "or"
- Page 2, line 12, after "fitness" insert ", military, industrial, or public safety activities"
- Page 3, line 3, replace "direction" with "guidance or rehabilitation order"

Renumber accordingly